
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT E 336.52 FT, S 568
FT, N 568.95 FT TO POB.

JONES LYNWARD/JONES MATTIE
265 SW TUNSIL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02978-003
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27382 MAINT/ALTR 55 09/29/2008

HX Base Yr

265 SW TUNSIL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,403 112.7610 126.29 303,475 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2132

BAS 2,132 100 2,132 175,013

FGR 440 55 242 19,865

FOP 60 30 18 1,477

PTO 224 5 11 903

2,856 2,403 197,259

BAS= W28 S21 W8 PTO= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W27 S28 E35 FOP= S10 E6
N10 W6$ E6 FGR= S10 E22 N20 W22 S10$ N10 E22 N39$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 605

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

5,405

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 337.00 569.00 4.40 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 33,660


